
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20052583 2036217832 KRUSHNA CHANDRA TANDAKAR 1 285

2 PU20042443 2036211033 SUKHVEER BISHNOI 2 257

3 PU20077619 2036211001 VIVEK KUMAR 3 256

4 PU20015011 2036207835 ADARSH KUMAR PARMAR 4 250

5 PU20025675 2036218641 W. J. HERMALIN LEVINA 5 246

6 PU20040375 2036218194 ADITHYAN S 6 245

7 PU20002111 2036212761 K NAVANEETH 7 245

8 PU20058743 2036214397 SOWRAG S NAIR 8 244

9 PU20020521 2036213650 ANAND K VIJAYAN 9 239

10 PU20029441 2036212014 AYISHA SHAKEEL 10 238

11 PU20029255 2036211079 ODULAPALLI SRI KAVYA 11 237

12 PU20075417 2036218202 MICHEL EUGINE 12 236

13 PU20063591 2036217623 BHOSALE NIKHILKUMAR VAISHNAV 13 233

14 PU20029551 2036212016 ANJALY JOSE 14 233

15 PU20020269 2036215267 RESHAM RAJ 15 232

16 PU20008465 2036207828 RUDRESH K H 16 230

17 PU20000709 2036210424 SANYUKTA SARMAH 17 220

18 PU20017301 2036214802 SHAKEEBA MOIDU 18 218

19 PU20003671 2036210431 SUNAYANA BORA 19 216

20 PU20048397 2036212535 RINIKA PAUL CHOWDHURY 20 211

21 PU20073551 2036215216 AKSHUN GOGIA 21 211

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010025 2036215263 AMARJEET BHARTI 25 205

2 PU20054793 2036212788 ATHIRA JOSE 28 202

3 PU20063863 2036209627 VALLINAYAGAM G 29 201

4 PU20065893 2036217856 FAKIRA PANDEY 32 198

5 PU20015383 2036211076 MATTA.JAHNAVI 33 198

6 PU20063551 2036211671 SHANTI P S 35 197

7 PU20062791 2036210829 CHALLA RAMESH 36 196

8 PU20059015 2036208467 MUHAMMEDSUHAIL. K.P 42 194

9 PU20005435 2036209550 HEMALATHA K 45 190

10 PU20010005 2036211580 AJAY P KARUVALLY 49 186

11 PU20054177 2036212085 ANISHA ANIRUDHAN 58 176

12 PU20051617 2036210993 GUDIKANDULA KARTHIK 60 174
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13 PU20014917 2036210450 SUBHABITA KRISHNA 62 174

14 PU20025719 2036218181 ASWIN P R 66 171

15 PU20013247 2036218148 CAROLINE C. THOMAS 71 170

16 PU20044879 2036213488 MURSHID KUNNATH NADUTHODI 73 167

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20068979 2036218824 TENALI SRAVAN KUMAR 46 190

2 PU20009833 2036218140 ARDRA SIVAN V 53 181

3 PU20014631 2036209076 ABHISHEK KHATUA 59 175

4 PU20019379 2036217610 PRATHAMESH GURJAR 80 164

5 PU20004163 2036211971 AMRUTHRAJ V G 95 157

6 PU20013543 2036212232 ARUNDHUTI SAHA 113 149

7 PU20023241 2036212243 SUBHADIP MONDAL 143 131

8 PU20052959 2036216129 K. RAGURAMAN 171 114

9 PU20006813 2036211566 JYOTHI RAJU 176 110

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20001793 2036207547 LALSIAMTHARI 39 195

2 PU20063555 2036215205 KLEOPHAS NARZARY 47 188

3 PU20013509 2036217794 BARSHA RANI MUNDA 56 180

4 PU20057695 2036217935 MEBANIALAM TANG 57 178

5 PU20061103 2036210554 RAJSHREE BORDOLOI 67 171

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20011407 2036217791 MEHERUN NISHA 211 60

2 PU20032359 2036215655 STEPHEN RAJ 216 39

3 PU20026441 2036217299 SARANRAJ 218 15

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20047573 2036213493 ANU JOHN 51 184

2 PU20058105 2036215197 RISHI MISHRA 83 163

3 PU20038399 2036213004 JOEL JOSEPH 121 142

END

Category General

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20054205 2036208594 SHUBHAM THORAT 22 210

2 PU20046197 2036213123 ANJU AUGUSTINE 23 209

3 PU20015343 2036212972 ANNA GEORGE 24 206

4 PU20010025 2036215263 AMARJEET BHARTI 25 205

5 PU20026421 2036210128 NIRMALSHANKAR M 26 205

6 PU20026413 2036215183 RITIKA SUNEJA 27 204

7 PU20054793 2036212788 ATHIRA JOSE 28 202

8 PU20063863 2036209627 VALLINAYAGAM G 29 201

9 PU20071071 2036213982 ANCHAL SINGH 30 201

10 PU20008263 2036218417 KRISHNA R 31 199

11 PU20065893 2036217856 FAKIRA PANDEY 32 198

12 PU20015383 2036211076 MATTA.JAHNAVI 33 198

13 PU20059275 2036215199 ANSHU SINGH 34 198

14 PU20063551 2036211671 SHANTI P S 35 197

15 PU20062791 2036210829 CHALLA RAMESH 36 196

16 PU20046653 2036217827 ANMOL DIXIT 37 196

17 PU20007655 2036211977 ARPITHA RACHEL SAMUEL 38 195

18 PU20001793 2036207547 LALSIAMTHARI 39 195

19 PU20040991 2036210795 PALLERLA SUMANTH SAI 40 195

20 PU20020571 2036217675 SWAYAMSIDDHA SAMAL 41 195

21 PU20059015 2036208467 MUHAMMEDSUHAIL. K.P 42 194

22 PU20036685 2036215185 RATNAKAR JHA 43 192

23 PU20055203 2036215195 NEELAM RAJPUROHIT 44 190

24 PU20005435 2036209550 HEMALATHA K 45 190

25 PU20068979 2036218824 TENALI SRAVAN KUMAR 46 190

26 PU20063555 2036215205 KLEOPHAS NARZARY 47 188

27 PU20070343 2036213981 PALLAVI PANDEY 48 187

28 PU20010005 2036211580 AJAY P KARUVALLY 49 186

29 PU20020225 2036218421 SAIRA GRACE SAJU 50 185

30 PU20047573 2036213493 ANU JOHN 51 184

31 PU20011695 2036212962 HARISANKAR H 52 184

32 PU20009833 2036218140 ARDRA SIVAN V 53 181

33 PU20018647 2036212239 CHAYAN GANGULY 54 181

34 PU20008545 2036214969 JOEANA CERA MATTHEWS 55 181

35 PU20013509 2036217794 BARSHA RANI MUNDA 56 180

36 PU20057695 2036217935 MEBANIALAM TANG 57 178

37 PU20054177 2036212085 ANISHA ANIRUDHAN 58 176

38 PU20014631 2036209076 ABHISHEK KHATUA 59 175

39 PU20051617 2036210993 GUDIKANDULA KARTHIK 60 174

40 PU20062243 2036207858 AISHWARYA ANTHAPUR 61 174

41 PU20014917 2036210450 SUBHABITA KRISHNA 62 174

42 PU20078501 2036218496 SANJAY THOMAS JOHN 63 174

43 PU20039085 2036210227 TANMAY MATHEWS KOTTUPPALLI 64 172

44 PU20062911 2036215272 ABHIJIT TIWARI 65 172

45 PU20025719 2036218181 ASWIN P R 66 171

46 PU20061103 2036210554 RAJSHREE BORDOLOI 67 171



47 PU20015981 2036214793 IRIS ROSE 68 171

48 PU20015187 2036215180 SHANTAM GUPTA 69 171

49 PU20004537 2036217208 PREETI PADMA PARIDA 70 170

50 PU20013247 2036218148 CAROLINE C. THOMAS 71 170

51 PU20008883 2036215175 ANANYA MISHRA 72 170

52 PU20044879 2036213488 MURSHID KUNNATH NADUTHODI 73 167

53 PU20009085 2036209559 UDAYA M 74 167

54 PU20055247 2036215015 SIVASHANKAR M S 75 166

55 PU20050435 2036215193 MAYURAAKSHI 76 165

56 PU20006167 2036213870 ANJANA V S 77 165

57 PU20035517 2036210985 MURALI KRISHNA AJMEERA 78 165

58 PU20062809 2036210480 BAGMITA BORTHAKUR 79 165

59 PU20019379 2036217610 PRATHAMESH GURJAR 80 164

60 PU20015861 2036213320 ARJUN GOPAL 81 164

61 PU20011775 2036211983 KAVYA SREEKUMAR 82 164

62 PU20058105 2036215197 RISHI MISHRA 83 163

63 PU20077609 2036211000 R RISHITHA 84 163

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20009085 2036209559 UDAYA M 74 167

2 PU20055247 2036215015 SIVASHANKAR M S 75 166

3 PU20035961 2036212032 MUHAMMED YASEEN K M 85 162

4 PU20060139 2036218478 JENNI R JAYAN 90 160

5 PU20013749 2036211598 ROHITH RAM U.B 92 160

6 PU20021201 2036218173 DEVIKA B S 93 159

7 PU20040427 2036217615 DHIRAJKUMAR BALAJI CHAUDHARY 103 154

8 PU20033877 2036213661 SINU PARVEENA T P 106 151

9 PU20048001 2036210803 GUNDA ANURAG GOUD 107 150

10 PU20015897 2036217273 DEPAKKUMAR R 108 150

11 PU20025291 2036210984 CHITYALA SAI SREE 111 149

12 PU20021751 2036210785 KOMMARAJU VENKATESH 112 149

13 PU20063457 2036210556 KARISHMA PHUKAN 115 148

14 PU20023285 2036211990 NANDAGOPAN P T 118 145

15 PU20006729 2036210438 BORENYA GOGOI 120 143

16 PU20014025 2036214122 SAM CALD JOHBELL 126 140

17 PU20062917 2036210830 PAMISETTY DINESH 128 139

18 PU20020397 2036211632 AMRITHA K V 130 138

19 PU20051327 2036213131 ATHIRA P 131 138

20 PU20071887 2036215210 KHUSHI ANAND 133 137

21 PU20001469 2036210956 TEEGALAPALLY VANNADA KRANTHI KUMAR 134 136

22 PU20005539 2036211974 GOKUL V M 137 134

23 PU20041951 2036210533 RITUSMITA PHUKAN 138 133

24 PU20031887 2036210467 RISHIKA BORGOHAIN 139 132

25 PU20025135 2036210114 HIBA RAHMAN K 140 132

26 PU20076609 2036218204 JOSY ALEX 146 130



27 PU20005999 2036213868 ADIL MUHAMMED 148 129

28 PU20026709 2036212992 ANJANA REJI 152 125

29 PU20021891 2036212489 AHMER KHURSHID 153 124

30 PU20021283 2036213651 ARJUN MP 154 123

31 PU20067009 2036213519 ANEESA JABEEN 155 123

32 PU20011065 2036218143 KRISHNA PRIYA H 159 121

33 PU20044735 2036212786 LAKSHMI K B 166 117

34 PU20025463 2036213657 MARIYAM MARSEENA M 167 116

35 PU20039455 2036213115 AMRUTH SANTHOSH 175 110

36 PU20008575 2036210964 VEMULA SAI HARSHITHA 180 103

37 PU20063627 2036210995 T DATHEESHWAR 195 90

38 PU20029733 2036212018 SALMAN SIRAJ 196 89

39 PU20002149 2036218717 S.GOPI 201 80

40 PU20077151 2036210848 K VENKATESH 202 73

41 PU20055559 2036214386 AJMAL KP 204 71

42 PU20045187 2036218433 SHRAVYA S KUMAR 206 68

43 PU20037507 2036209597 YASHWANTH.S 207 65

44 PU20050515 2036214362 VARNA VIJAYAN K K 208 64

45 PU20038361 2036217301 AGILAN K 212 60

46 PU20008987 2036218137 FAIRUZ M 213 59

47 PU20009097 2036212957 AMITHA P A 214 53

48 PU20032359 2036215655 STEPHEN RAJ 216 39

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20063337 2036215204 ROHAN SAGAR 178 108

2 PU20005369 2036215171 APOORVA CHAUDHARY 184 99

3 PU20060311 2036215020 AKSHAYKUMAR S BHANDARI 186 97

4 PU20062183 2036210826 CHINTHA SHASHIDHAR 190 94

5 PU20003681 2036209544 KISHORE AK 191 94

6 PU20053655 2036213503 AKSHAY RENJAN S 193 92

7 PU20024339 2036217804 CHARAN MAHANANDA 209 64

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20035517 2036210985 MURALI KRISHNA AJMEERA 78 165

2 PU20008975 2036210966 NENAVATH LALU 102 154

3 PU20047785 2036217930 DONNA LYNGKSIAR THABAH 116 148

4 PU20049581 2036217931 PHIBA DAPPHEW THAWBROI 151 125

5 PU20044295 2036210799 LUNAVATH CHANDU 157 122

6 PU20017325 2036217674 SAMIKSHA AIND 160 120

7 PU20000227 2036217905 PYNIARBOR KHARSHIING 162 119

8 PU20009381 2036211020 NGAMCHINGLEN HAOKIP 182 100

9 PU20056211 2036210813 MALOTH ANUSHA 183 99

10 PU20010943 2036217911 RISHALANG LYNGDOH MAWPHLANG 185 97



11 PU20011821 2036211021 D VEISOUNAI LANAH 197 87

12 PU20056979 2036217681 PRITY HEMBROM 205 70

13 PU20055991 2036217934 WADAHUN DKHAR 215 51

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


